
Smith Churchill
TEAM # SCHOOL TEAM # SCHOOL

1 Amherst 1 Agawam
2 Longmeadow 2 Belchertown
3 Ludlow 3 East Longmeadow
4 Minnechaug 4 Northampton
5 West Springfield 5 Westfield

Amherst @ Longmeadow Agawam @ Belchertown
Ludlow @ Minnechaug East Longmeadow @ Northampton

West Springfield BYE Westfield BYE

Longmeadow @ Ludlow Belchertown @ East Longmeadow
Minnechaug @ West Springfield Northampton @ Westfield

Amherst BYE Agawam BYE

Amherst @ Ludlow Agawam @ East Longmeadow
West Springfield @ Longmeadow Westfield @ Belchertown

Minnechaug BYE Northampton BYE

West Springfield @ Amherst Westfield @ Agawam
Longmeadow @ Minnechaug Belchertown @ Northampton

Ludlow BYE East Longmeadow BYE

Minnechaug @ Amherst Northampton @ Agawam
Ludlow @ West Springfield East Longmeadow @ Westfield

Longmeadow BYE Belchertown BYE

CROSSOVERS

Amherst @ Agawam Agawam @ Minnechaug
Longmeadow @ Belchertown Belchertown @ West Springfield
Ludlow @ East Longmeadow East Longmeadow @ Amherst
Minnechaug @ Northampton Northampton @ Longmeadow
West Springfield @ Westfield Westfield @ Ludlow

Agawam @ Longmeadow West Springfield @ Agawam
Belchertown @ Ludlow Amherst @ Belchertown
East Longmeadow @ Minnechaug Longmeadow @ East Longmeadow
Northampton @ West Springfield Ludlow @ Northampton
Westfield @ Amherst Minnechaug @ Westfield

Ludlow @ Agawam
Minnechaug @ Belchertown
West Springfield @ East Longmeadow
Amherst @ Northampton
Longmeadow @ Westfield

Friday, September 29, 17

Monday, October 2, 17

Thursday, October 5, 17

Tuesday, October 10, 17

LEAGUE SCHEDULE
Friday, September 8, 17

Tuesday, September 12, 17

Friday, September 15, 17

Tuesday, September 19, 17

Friday, September 22, 17

Tuesday, September 26, 17



Longmeadow @ Amherst Belchertown @ Agawam
Minnechaug @ Ludlow Northampton @ East Longmeadow

West Springfield BYE Westfield BYE

Ludlow @ Longmeadow East Longmeadow @ Belchertown
West Springfield @ Minnechaug Westfield @ Northampton

Amherst BYE Agawam BYE

Ludlow @ Amherst East Longmeadow @ Agawam
Longmeadow @ West Springfield Belchertown @ Westfield

Minnechaug BYE Northampton BYE

Amherst @ West Springfield Agawam @ Westfield
Minnechaug @ Longmeadow Northampton @ Belchertown

Ludlow BYE East Longmeadow BYE

Amherst @ Minnechaug Agawam @ Northampton
West Springfield @ Ludlow Westfield @ East Longmeadow

Longmeadow BYE Belchertown BYE

Thursday, October 26, 17

LEAGUE SCHEDULE
Thursday, October 12, 17

Monday, October 16, 17

Thursday, October 19, 17

Monday, October 23, 17


